000 "EBPOMAKTPEUL"

MHH 3662988370

r. Mockea, yn. OctanoBckui npoesa, 4.5, od. 405

Ten: +7 (495) 782-92-32

r. BopoHex, yn. Bynesap MNMo6easl 50B, o¢. 15

Ten: +7 (473) 202-49-09

MockoBckas o6nacTb, r. Moaonscek, yn. PowuHekas, 4.3
Ten/WhatsApp: 8-800 500-00-14

KomMmepueckoe npeanoxeHue

[TapokoHBekTomarT NKAG-2/3B BepxHana
naHenb ynpasneHua apt. 11000018855, aprT.

CtpaHa

ApTuKy”n
[MpounssoaunTens
Mapka

OnuvHa
OnvHaBYnakoske
LLnpunHa
LLnpuHaBYnakoske
BeicoTa
BeicotaBYnakoske
Bec

BecBYnakoBke

11000018855

info@pack-euro.ru
621575@mail.ru
C ysaxeHwuem, EBponakrpena

Poccua
11000018855
Abat
Abat
550
600
763
950
735
870

70

98
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